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Women / XS / Younger A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makenzie Antonich1149
Rohnert Park

9.175 9.625 9.2759.350 37.425
5T 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Trinity Flesher1103
Accel

8.900 9.200 9.6009.525 37.225
11 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Violet Hackamack1156
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.300 9.4759.100 37.175
3 7 7 2 3 

3 

Sophie Essner1140
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.650 8.7258.875 36.600
2 1 9T 10 4 

4 

Mikaela Kingbird1147
International

9.525 9.400 8.6009.000 36.525
1 5 8 12T 5T

5T

Devon Lavely1160
Rohnert Park

9.225 9.350 9.1008.850 36.525
4 6 11 6 5T

5T

Danielle Kossen1105
Accel

8.775 9.200 9.0759.250 36.300
12 8T 5 7 7 

7 

Kylie Holden1124
Flips USA

9.050 9.600 8.8008.800 36.250
8 3 12 8T 8 

8 

Kristina Kristof1414
International

8.975 9.550 8.8008.875 36.200
9 4 9T 8T 9 

9 

Daisy Takahashi1120
All Star

9.175 9.050 8.7009.225 36.150
5T 11 6 11 10 

10 

Aubrey Ridgley1118
All Star

8.600 9.025 9.1509.350 36.125
13 12 2T 5 11 

11 

Sophia Weber1111
Accel

9.150 8.100 9.2259.350 35.825
7 13 2T 4 12 

12 

Meanie Cervantes1122
Flips USA

8.925 9.200 8.6008.725 35.450
10 8T 13 12T 13 

13 
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